
No Organisation name Partner name Title Email Phone

1 Danish Red Cross Caroline Delgado Programme delegate cadel@rodekors.dk 09260018839

2 Julio Ortiz Area Manager julio.ortiz@drcmm.org 09 401545716

3 Katerina Toikeza Protection Manager katerina.tsikeza@drcmm.org

4 Yeh Thiha Swe Gov Liaison Officer yeh.thihaswe@drcmm.org 09259043351

5 IOM Seng Nu OIC ( Project Assistant) sjinghkang@iom.int 09257809812

6 Maji Lu Lu San Shelter/NFI/CCCM Coordinator majilulusan@gmail.com 09257431404

7 Mr. Maju Brang Nu Humanitarian Programme Coordinator majubrangnu@outlook.com 09790430658

8 Hka Li Director malibumsan@gmail.com 07423911, 09422209601

9 Lum Jar CCCM Coordinator lumja93.cccm@gmail.com 09454715042

11 Polina Hkawng Naw CCCM officer nawlaylove1@gmail.com

13 Roi Lin Project Coordinator linnlinnhkum@gmail.com 09 458438112

14 Mr.Khant Chaw Zin Project Manager kok4071@gmail.com 09448992532

15 Fr.Joseph Ja Yaw Director josephjayaw@gmail.com 09259168717

16 Dr Lu Ja Branch Office Coordinator lu.ja@metta-myanmar.org 07424185, 092400679

17 Bum Hkrang Program Coordinator-shelter nfi ngatu.bum@gmail.com 09440000482

18 Zawng Nyoi Assistant project coordinator tsanlunsimsa@gmail.com 09979821880

19 Myint Myint Htay Coordinator elmeemyinthtay@gmail.com 0947310031

Francis Grawngli Engineer (Laiza Office) grawngli@hotmail.com 09960217669, 17587130713

Kyaw Wana Tun Enginer (Bhamo Office) Kyaw Wun'na Htun <nawsangaung@gmail.com> 09440000724

20 Phyu Ei Aung Humanitarian Programme Coordinator emergency.metta.mka@gmail.com 09796261615

21 Maung Maung Khin Head of Disaster Management Dept (Yangon) dm1@myanmarredcross.org.mm 0943159734

22 U Taung Oo Supporting Officer Kachin uthaungoopc@gmail.com 09254095920

Thae Mon Naing Data management officer thaemon90@gmail.com 09260548609

23 Mr. Ganish Head of Office uganish@gmail.com 09977115519

24 Cecil Dunne Head of Office dunnec@un.org 09797007864

25 Aung Pyae Phyo Data management officer phyo@un.org

26 San Aung Li (Peter) National Coordination Officer li87@un.org 09 797007856 

27 Seng ja National Coordination Officer seng.tsunhpawng@un.org  +95 9 797007834/ 9 400034584 

28 U Win Thu Humanitarain Affairs Specialist (liaison) thu@un.org 09797007866
29 Si Si Moe Field Operations Coordinator ssmoe@oxfam.org.uk 959 444007278

30 Mong Jat Nor Humanitarian Program Coordinator mjatnaw@oxfam.org.uk 09778825382

31 Daw Hla Kay Ti Mar  Director 0947024142

32 Phyu Myint Staff officer 0979980487

33 Julia Dy-Staff officer 0943150752

34 Naw Aung CCCM Coordinator nawaung.shalom@gmail.com 9444906807

35 Aung Tsen Programme Manager aungtsen.shalom@gmail.com 095091172

36 Hkun Myat Project Manager(HAP) hkunmyatmaran.shalom@gmail.com 09400044096, 09790601603

37 Hkawn Ra Project Officer (HAP) hkawnra.shalom@gmail.com 09400016859

38 Tsegaye Challa Programme Manager/Head of Office Tsegaye.Challa@trocaire.org 09451566767

39 Win Naing Htun Humanitarian Program Officer winnaing.htun@trocaire.org 09401550007

41 Tania Cheung Humanitarian Head of Programme tania.cheung@trocaire.org 09979758533

42 Doi San Humanitarian Program  Officer doi.san@trocaire.org 09440783011

45 Dr. Ei Khine Zin Programme Analyst,GVB ezin@unfpa.org 09400036580

46 Mr. Awet Hailu Woldegiorgis Programme Specialist, GBV/Head of Sub Office awoldegiorgis@unfpa.org

47 Dr. Mahkawnghta Awng Shar Sexual, Reportductive Health and Right (SRHR) mahkawnghta@unfpa.org 098610152

48 Deepika Bhardwaj Shelter/NFI/CCCM Cluster Coordinator bhardwad@unhcr.org

49 CC Tinglum Assistant field officer (CCCM) TINGLUM@unhcr.org 09442131719

50 Soe Moe Kyi Field associate (shelter) KYIS@unhcr.org  09254082059

51 Lu Lu Aung Assistant Programme Officer AUNGL@unhcr.org
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52 Agostino Munyiri Chief of Field Office amunyiri@unicef.org> +95 9441613224
55 Dr. Htet Aung Health & Nutrition Officer htaung@unicef.org 09795129122

Han Htet WASH Officer hhtet@unicef.org
56 U Aye Win Cluster Coordinator (WASH) awin@unicef.org 0932879865

57 John Aung Humanitarian Project Manager John.aung@plan-international.org

58 Philip Mang Lam Pau PhilipMangLam.Pau@plan-international.org

59 WVI Dr. Su Daung Hlaing Area Project Manager Su_Daung_Hlaing@wvi.org +(95) 9 5016093 

61 Vision Fund under Wvi K Bawk Nu bawk_nu@wvi.org 09424839784

62 Ja Seng Mahaw Program Associate ja.seng@wfp.org 09265608646, 0943164549

63 Nan Aung Dee MA nan.awngdee@wfp.org 09440001031

64 Hirofumi Watanabe Programme Officer hirofumi.watanabe@wfp.org 09457225460

66 UN Women Nan San Hom Gender, Peace and Resilience Building Program Officer nan.sanhom@unwomen.org +95 9793872547
Bann Water and Habitat Delegate bzahir@icrc.org

67 Mary Hkawn Tsin Water and Habitat Engineer mtsin@icrc.org 07420496

68 Lat Seng Gon EcoSec Field Officer lnd@icrc.org 09440004297

69 La Ring Seng Water and Habitat Engineer lseng@icrc.org 9454030532

70 IRRC Mr. Lama Zau Raw Director zaurawlama@hotmail.com 13378821154

71 Paul Roelofsen Country Director paul.roelofsen@cordaid.org

72 Judith Judith.Vollebregt@cordaid.org

73 Naw Seng M& E Naw.Seng@cordaid.org

74 Neal Deles Neal.Deles@cordaid.org

75 Aung Myat Htut Shelter Engineer aung.myathtut@cordaid.org 9250542853

76 Andrea Degaetani-Buttram Deputy Director, Programs Andrea.DeGaetani-Buttram@rescue.org 9452617026

77 Yee Htet yee.htet@rescue.org 9784034993

78 Eva Lecat Operations Coordinator e.lecat@hi.org

79 Dr.Phoo Pwint Theint Zaw Project Manager ppt.zaw@hi.org 9760947173

80 Patrict Tu Awng Regional Coordinator Kachin patrick.aung@harpfacility.org 9257393364

81 Latt Awng Project Support Officer latt.awng@harpfacility.org 9400037938, 09424373940

83 ADRA Dr.Dauh Kaung Manager dauhkaung@gmail.com 09 973919201
84 UNDP Ban Mun San Area Coordinator m.ban.mun.san@undp.org 9457034696

85 IDMC Marta Consultant marta.lindstrom@idmc.ch

1 UNHCR Deepika Bhardwaj Shelter/NFI/CCCM Sub Cluster Coordinator bhardwad@unhcr.org 9403487563
2 UNHCR Maran Tang Nau Associate Field Officer, Protection maran@unhcr.org 09400039604
3 UNHCR CC Ting Lum Assistant field officer TINGLUM@unhcr.org 9442131719
4 UNHCR Soe Moe Kyi Field associate (shelter) KYIS@unhcr.org 9254082059
5 KBC Thing Nan Naw Director labya.htingnannaw@gmail.com 9400438296
6 KBC Mr. Kareng Hla Dee Project coordinator jamekd@gmail.com 09404054315
7 KBC Dumhpau SengKai CCCM Coordinator cccm.kbc@gmail.com 9774906015
8 KMSS Mr. Naw Din Nbwi Project Coordinator pc.bmo.nd@gmail.com 09444541563
9 KMSS Lasang Hkawn Htoi Project Manager norakhonhtoi@gmail.com 09 400035844

10 KMSS Bawk Naw CCCM Coordinator peterbawknaw84@gmail.com 0931662534
11 KMSS Yam Lu Lu Aung Engineer Yam Lu Lu Aung <misslu.yam@gmail.com> 09690929032, 09403621502, 09793086563

12 KMSS Mahkaw La CCCM Coordinator patrickmahkaw@gmail.com 09  250984459
13 NRC Mr.Bawk Naw Support Coordinator bawk.naw@nrc.no 09 455406914
14 NRC U Myo Myint Area Manager myo.myint@nrc.no 925061623
15 NRC Yaw Htant Shelter Coordinator yaw.htan@nrc.no 9440201675
16 NRC Nway Nway Ei Camp Management Officer nway.ei@nrc.no 9779208952
17 Solidarites Marip Tu Mai Fc/Assistant bmo.field.assist@solidarites-myanmar.org 9424678427

bmo.field.coo.deputy@solidarites-myanmar.org

18 Solidarites Florent LAVIE-DERANDE Deputy Field Coordinator bmo.field.coo@solidarites-myanmar.org 9455258462
19 Shalom Hkun Myat Project Manager(HAP) hkunmyatmaran.shalom@gmail.com 09400044096, 09790601603
20 Shalom Lazum Hkawn Nan CCCM coordinator Hkawnnan.shalom@gmail.com 09-250957933
21 Metta Kyaw Wanna Htun Shelter Engineer nawsangaung@gmail.com 9440000724

22 Metta Ms. Kai Ja Project Coordinator nkaija@gmail.com 09 254071283
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23 WFP Hay Mar Aung Monitoring Assistant haymar.awng@wfp.org 9454706168

24 WFP Ja Seng Mahaw Program Associate ja.seng@wfp.org 09265608646, 0943164549

1 UNHCR Deepika Bhardwaj Shelter/NFI/CCCM Sub Cluster Coordinator bhardwad@unhcr.org 9403487563

2 UNHCR CC Ting Lum Assistant field officer TINGLUM@unhcr.org 9442131719

3 UNHCR Soe Moe Kyi Field associate (shelter) KYIS@unhcr.org 9254082059

4 UNHCR Aye Nyein San Assistant field officer san@unhcr.org 9256402726

5 KBC Maran Zau Tu Awng Field  Coordinator farmer.maran@gmail.com 09962456628,  09258301766

6 KBC Hpauje Hkawn Ra CCCM Facilitator hkawnhkawnhpauje1997@gmail.com 9459396912

7 KMSS Ms. Poe Ei Kyaw Project Officer popocute17@gmail.com 9421119910

8 KMSS Mr. Tu Ring CCCM Officer tur7645@gmail.com 9420245048

9 KMSS Noel Ying Saung HPC noelyingsaung@gmail.com 9423685248

10 KMSS Eddie Program Manager eddie.krn@gmail.com 09259074798

11 Metta Mr.Khin Maung Naing Project Engineer khinmaunngnaing79@gmail.com 09961807329

12 Metta Nang Ja Aung Area Coordinator sweetsmil18june@gmail.com 09 256043627

13 Metta Htu Bu BPC humanitarian.metta.lso@gmail.com 9252412991

14 NRC Mr.Bawk Naw Support Coordinator bawk.naw@nrc.no 09 455406914

15 NRC U Myo Myint Area Manager myo.myint@nrc.no 925061623

16 NRC Yaw Htant Shelter Coordinator yaw.htan@nrc.no 9440201675

17 NRC Zau Seng Aung Shelter Officer zauseng.aung@nrc.no 9420122903

18 DRC Phraw San Seng Protection Manager phrawsan.seng@drcmm.org 9403701647

19 DRC Thandaw Oo LLH Officer than.oo@drcmm.org 9262465691

20 DRC Matthew Atkins Programme Manager, Northern Shan matthew.atkins@drcmm.org 09 423902097

21 DRC Sai Ye Myint Soe Deputy Program Manager sai.yemyintsoe@drcmm.org 09 258414499

22 OCHA Thein Win National Coordination Officer      winn11@un.org 09 797007871               

23 ICRC Hélène Plennevaux Head of Sub-Delegation hplennevaux@icrc.org 09 425025963

24 ICRC Masashi Tsudaka Deputy Head of Sub-Delegation mtsudaka@icrc.org

25 ICRC Moh Moh Aung WatHab Engineer mohaung@icrc.org 09 403704384

26 ICRC Na Daw Law Assistant to Head of Sub-Delegation nlaw@icrc.org 09 262 377 446

27 ICRC Levon Abgaryan Economic Security Delegate labgaryan@icrc.org; 09 421 781 098 

28 ICRC Cyrill Pascal Buergi Wathatab Delegate cbuergi@icrc.org 09 448547114

29 ICRC Ei Shwe Sin Myo Wathab Engineer esinmyo@icrc.org 9452440077

30 ICRC Maw Shay Economic Security Field Officer mshay@icrc.org 9262175479

31 UNICEF Toe Toe Aung Wash Cluster Coordinator toaung@unicef.org 9254896432

32 UNICEF Tin Lay Naing Chief of Field Office tlnaing@unicef.org 09 258865828, 09780702208

33 UNICEF Yaw Ying CP officer gying@unicef.org

34 UNFPA Khin Thay Lwin NPPP klwin@unfpa.org 9254214040

35 DCA-NCA Thaw Tar Humanitarian Programme Officer ttar@dca.dk 9421179692

36 Halo Trust San Win Maung Operation Manager mail@halomyanmar.org 09 254509181

37 Halo Trust Lway Ai Aww Office Manager shan@halomyanmar.org 09 256508447

38 Halo Trust Win Htin Kyaw MRE Officer shan@halomyanmar.org 09 403761238

39 IRC Kyaw Thu Wynn Field Operation Manager kyawthu.wynn@rescue.org 09 250225209

40 IRC Haja Kakay Women's Protection and Empowerment Senior Manager haja.kakay@rescue.org 09 452616942

41 RI Zaw Min Oo Humanitarian Programme Officer zawmin.oo@ri.org 09 402594952

42 RI Ei Nandar Kyaw Humanitarian Program Assistant einandar.kyaw@ri.org 09 403711871

43 RI Dr. Lei Thing A HPM 9255155868
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44 SCI Ye Lwin Htay Humanitarian Program Manager YeLwin.Htay@savethechildren.org 09 444042931

45 SCI Zaw Min Regional Operation Manager zaw.min@savethechildren.org 09-421137116 

46 SCI Natasha Nicholson Deputy Humanitarian Program Manager Natasha.Nicholson@savethechildren.org 09 255681978, 09 953483160

47 Trocaire Win Naing Htun Humanitarian Program Officer winnaing.htun@trocaire.org 09 401550007

48 Trocaire Tania Cheung Head of Humanitarian Programmes tania.cheung@trocaire.org +959 979758533

49 WFP Mr. Ti Wai Khaung Head of Field Office tiwai.khaung@wfp.org

50 WFP Khun Aung Myin Kyaw Sr. PA khunaungmyin.kyaw@wfp.org 09 253769470

51 MHDO(Myanmar Heart Development Organization)Nay Blu PC naymyohtoo518@gmail.com 09 256492471

52 MRCS Pyae Phyo Kyaw phyopyaekyaw78@gmail.com

53 MRCS Thandar Moe Supporting Officer - Organization Development Department shannso.mrcs@gmail.com 09 783336923, 09 403712681, 09 31346217
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